Member
Y
Y

2nd 3D Event - Greeley Archers - 5/18/2025

Name

Yevgenii Kisarauskas

Kevin Pimple
Aiden Kogan
Les McDaniel

Michael Gochanour

Jack Bakula
Kyle Gravitz
Shane Simpson
Dana McDaniel

Dasia Rogers-McDaniel

Brian Kidwell
Roy Robinson
Jesse Serna
Clifford Gardner
Shane Wagner
Chris Felice
Marci Felice
Makayla Felice
Austin Hays
Cullen Cogburn
Zak Adams
Bridger Adams
Nick Blocker
Elizabeth Arthur
Gunner Zimmer
Scott White
Vidal Sandoval
Andrew Green
Lia Kidwell
Brandon Bogan
Justin Chidester
Jeremy Gilbert
Brad Baldwin
Tripp Illingworth
Austin Daily
Justin Hill

Ben Fox

PJ Lesnicki

Nick Alfieri
Patrick Telck
Kyle Manning
Varun Chowdhury
Cody Beckham
Bryan Emerson
Mike Knowles
Kris Hoover

Class

Barebow Known 30
Barebow Known 30

Eagle Known 25

Just For Fun

Just For Fun

Just For Fun

Just For Fun

Just For Fun

Just For Fun

Just For Fun

Just For Fun

Just For Fun

Just For Fun

Just For Fun

Just For Fun

Just For Fun

Just for Fun

Justfor Fun

Just for Fun

Justfor Fun

Just For Fun

Just For Fun

Just for fun

Just For Fun

Just For Fun

Justfor Fun

Just for Fun

Justfor Fun

Just for Fun

Open Fixed Pins Known 40
Open Fixed Pins Known 40
Open Fixed Pins Known 40
Open Fixed Pins Known 40
Open Fixed Pins Known 40
Open Hunter Known 45
Open Hunter Known 45
Open Hunter Known 45
Open Hunter Known 45
Open Known 45

Open Known 45

Open Known 45

Open Known 45

Open Known 45

Open Known 45

Open Known 45

Open Known 45

329

267
348
342
326
323
259
214
201

416
414
405
399
390
375
366
363
159
430
416
406
403
394
386
382
379

Score #o0f12's Shoot Off Score

4

~

24

= W O O o

14
12
12

O N W o b~ ©

19
11

DN o OO ©

Shoot off 12's



< < < < <<=<=<<=<=<=<=<=< <

< < < =<

< <X << << << <<<=<<=<=<=<=<=<=<=<=<===< <

2nd 3D Event - Greeley Archers - 5/18/2025

James Harris
Jona Dancause
Mac McCollum
Walker Cameron
Will Williams
Ryan Wroblewski
Carth Schulz
Kevin Kruse
Kaylee Geist

Josh Ellis
Anthony Castro
Brian Rowlands
Mark Berens
Christopher Denny
Rob Rea

Eric Harper

Jeff Helsley
Andrew Munsell
Mark Ridgeway
John Thibault
Reginald Atkins
Michael Schuch
Todd Ray

George Emerson
Mike Godson
Dennis Brady

Pat Shields

Dave Thornberry
Alina Harper
Laura Gilbert
Jolleen Candela
Megan Lober
Kimberly Gillespie
Anne Geist

Erica Ridgeway
Sara Carattini
Nicole Emerson
Michaela Telck
Aspin Schulz
William Landavazo
Aidan McCollum
Maddie Candela
Cyrus Rogers-McDaniel
Sofia Daily

Syla Schulz
Alaska Harris
Brooklyn Emerson

Open Known 45

Open Known 45

Open Known 45

Open Pro Know 50

Open Pro Know 50

Open Pro Know 50

Open Pro Know 50

Open Pro Know 50

Open Pro Know 50

Open Pro Know 50

Open Pro Know 50

Open Pro Know 50

Senior Fixed Pins Known 40
Senior Fixed Pins Known 40
Senior Fixed Pins Known 40
Senior Fixed Pins Known 40
Senior Open Known 45
Senior Open Known 45
Senior Open Known 45
Senior Open Known 45
Senior Open Known 45
Senior Open Known 45
Senior Open Known 45
Super Senior Open Known 40
Super Senior Open Known 40
Trad Unknown 30

Trad Unknown 30

Trad Unknown 30

Women's Fixed Pin Known 40
Women's Fixed Pin Known 40
Women's Fixed Pin Known 40
Women's Fixed Pin Known 40
Women's Open Known 40
Women's Open Known 40
Women's Open Known 40
Women's Open Known 40
Women's Open Known 40
Women's Open Known 40
Women's Open Known 40
Young Adult Known 40
Young Adult Known 40
Young Adult Known 40
Young Adult Known 40

Youth Known 30

Youth Known 30

Youth Known 30

Youth Known 30

362
342

438
424
428
422
420
414
408
387

414
389
353
353
411
396
389
387
372
323

401
400
337
213
196
392
364
343
271
411
394
389
368
364
342
338
384
381
374
349
374
362
359
322

3
7

21
16
17
13
13
11
15

8

» 00 O

12
12

W b~ N 0

O 0O W o O Rk Pr NO

1

o

B WL NOOPRMWOWDRANWNOW

490
478
478
472
468

B B O NN



