2nd 3D Event - Greeley Archers - 5/18/2025

Member	Name	Class	Score	# of 12's	Shoot Off Score	Shoot off 12's
Υ	Yevgenii Kisarauskas	Barebow Known 30	329	4		
Υ	Kevin Pimple	Barebow Known 30				
	Aiden Kogan	Eagle Known 25	267	1		
Υ	Les McDaniel	Just For Fun	348	7		
	Michael Gochanour	Just For Fun	342	24		
	Jack Bakula	Just For Fun	326	0		
Υ	Kyle Gravitz	Just For Fun	323	0		
	Shane Simpson	Just For Fun	259	0		
Υ	Dana McDaniel	Just For Fun	214	3		
Υ	Dasia Rogers-McDaniel	Just For Fun	201	1		
	Brian Kidwell	Just For Fun				
Υ	Roy Robinson	Just For Fun				
	Jesse Serna	Just For Fun				
	Clifford Gardner	Just For Fun				
	Shane Wagner	Just For Fun				
	Chris Felice	Just For Fun				
	Marci Felice	Just for Fun				
	Makayla Felice	Just for Fun				
	Austin Hays	Just for Fun				
	Cullen Cogburn	Just for Fun				
Υ	Zak Adams	Just For Fun				
Υ	Bridger Adams	Just For Fun				
	Nick Blocker	Just for fun				
	Elizabeth Arthur	Just For Fun				
	Gunner Zimmer	Just For Fun				
	Scott White	Just for Fun				
	Vidal Sandoval	Just for Fun				
	Andrew Green	Just for Fun				
	Lia Kidwell	Just for Fun				
Υ	Brandon Bogan	Open Fixed Pins Known 40	416	14		
Υ	Justin Chidester	Open Fixed Pins Known 40	414	12		
Υ	Jeremy Gilbert	Open Fixed Pins Known 40	405	12		
	Brad Baldwin	Open Fixed Pins Known 40	399	8		
Υ	Tripp Illingworth	Open Fixed Pins Known 40	390	4		
Υ	Austin Daily	Open Hunter Known 45	375	6		
	Justin Hill	Open Hunter Known 45	366	3		
	Ben Fox	Open Hunter Known 45	363	7		
	PJ Lesnicki	Open Hunter Known 45	159	0		
Υ	Nick Alfieri	Open Known 45	430	19		
Υ	Patrick Telck	Open Known 45	416			
	Kyle Manning	Open Known 45	406			
	Varun Chowdhury	Open Known 45	403			
	Cody Beckham	Open Known 45	394			
Υ	Bryan Emerson	Open Known 45	386			
Υ	Mike Knowles	Open Known 45	382			
	Kris Hoover	Open Known 45	379	6		

2nd 3D Event - Greeley Archers - 5/18/2025

Υ	James Harris	Open Known 45	362	3		
	Jona Dancause	Open Known 45	342	7		
Υ	Mac McCollum	Open Known 45				
Υ	Walker Cameron	Open Pro Know 50	438	21	490	2
Υ	Will Williams	Open Pro Know 50	424	16	478	2
Υ	Ryan Wroblewski	Open Pro Know 50	428	17	478	0
Υ	Carth Schulz	Open Pro Know 50	422	13	472	1
Υ	Kevin Kruse	Open Pro Know 50	420	13	468	1
Υ	Kaylee Geist	Open Pro Know 50	414	11		
Υ	Josh Ellis	Open Pro Know 50	408	15		
Υ	Anthony Castro	Open Pro Know 50	387	8		
Υ	Brian Rowlands	Open Pro Know 50				
Υ	Mark Berens	Senior Fixed Pins Known 40	414	9		
Υ	Christopher Denny	Senior Fixed Pins Known 40	389	4		
Υ	Rob Rea	Senior Fixed Pins Known 40	353	5		
Υ	Eric Harper	Senior Fixed Pins Known 40	353	4		
	Jeff Helsley	Senior Open Known 45	411	12		
Υ	Andrew Munsell	Senior Open Known 45	396	12		
Υ	Mark Ridgeway	Senior Open Known 45	389	8		
Υ	John Thibault	Senior Open Known 45	387	7		
Υ	Reginald Atkins	Senior Open Known 45	372	4		
	Michael Schuch	Senior Open Known 45	323	3		
Υ	Todd Ray	Senior Open Known 45				
Υ	George Emerson	Super Senior Open Known 40	401	6		
Υ	Mike Godson	Super Senior Open Known 40	400	7		
Υ	Dennis Brady	Trad Unknown 30	337	1		
Υ	Pat Shields	Trad Unknown 30	213	1		
Υ	Dave Thornberry	Trad Unknown 30	196	0		
Υ	Alina Harper	Women's Fixed Pin Known 40	392	6		
Υ	Laura Gilbert	Women's Fixed Pin Known 40	364	3		
Υ	Jolleen Candela	Women's Fixed Pin Known 40	343	6		
Υ	Megan Lober	Women's Fixed Pin Known 40	271	0		
Υ	Kimberly Gillespie	Women's Open Known 40	411	10		
Υ	Anne Geist	Women's Open Known 40	394	3		
Υ	Erica Ridgeway	Women's Open Known 40	389	7		
Υ	Sara Carattini	Women's Open Known 40	368	3		
Υ	Nicole Emerson	Women's Open Known 40	364	7		
Υ	Michaela Telck	Women's Open Known 40	342	4		
Υ	Aspin Schulz	Women's Open Known 40	338	3		
Y	William Landavazo	Young Adult Known 40	384	9		
Y	Aidan McCollum	Young Adult Known 40	381	3		
Y	Maddie Candela	Young Adult Known 40	374	4		
Y	Cyrus Rogers-McDaniel	Young Adult Known 40	349	5		
Ϋ́	Sofia Daily	Youth Known 30	374	2		
Υ	Syla Schulz	Youth Known 30	362	1		
Ϋ́	Alaska Harris	Youth Known 30	359	3		
Υ	Brooklyn Emerson	Youth Known 30	322	1		
-	2.00	. 50	V	-		